—

CESKY
HOKEJ

Program reprezentace CR 17

Pripravny kemp
Tremosna
13.-16.6. 2019

[Datum Cas
13.06.2019 16:00 sraz ZS TremoSna
Ctvrtek 17:30 - 18:45 spoleény led
19:30 vecere
19:50 bus na hotel + check inn hotel
21:00 porada
21:55 2.veCere
22:00 vecerka
14.06.2019 7:30 budicek
Patek 8:00 snidané
9:30 bus na ZS
10:30 - 11:15 led 1.skupina
11:30- 12:15 led 2.skupina
13:00 obéd
13:20 bus na hotel
16:15 bus na ZS
16:45 svacina + porada
17:30-18:15 led 1.skupina
18:30-19:30 led 2.skupina
20:00 velere
20:20 bus na hotel
21:00 porada
21:55 2.vecCefe
22:00 vecCerka
15.06.2019 7:30 budicek
Sobota 8:00 snidané
9:30 bus na ZS
10:30 - 11:15 led 1.skupina
11:30-12:15 led 2.skupina
13:00 obéd
13:20 bus na hotel
16:15 bus na ZS
16:45 svacdina + porada
17:30 - 18:15 led 1.skupina
18:30 - 19:30 led 2.skupina
20:00 vecere
20:20 bus na hotel
21:00 porada
21:55 2.vecefe
22:00 vecCerka




16.06.2019 7:30
Nedéle 8:00
9:30
10:30 - 11:15
11:30-12:15
13:00
13:20
15:15
15:45
16:00
16:45-17:45
18:15

budicek

snidané

bus na ZS

led 1.skupina

led 2.skupina

obéd

bus na hotel

porada + check out hotel
bus na ZS

svacina

spoleény led

ukonéeni akce ZS Tremosna



